ANNEXURE 11

(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern ,

Name of the Company : SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

Script Code : 526885 31* MARCH 2009
Cate- i Category of Number of Total Number of "Total shareholding as Shares pledged or
gory shareholder shareholders number shares held in a percentage of total otherwise
code of de materialized number of shares encumbered
Shares form Asa Asa Number Asa
percentage percentage of percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) Shares B
@ (I (I () V) (VD) (VI (Vi (X =
(VIID/ITV)*100
(A) [Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group®
(1) Indian
\ [[a] |Individuals/
Hindu Undivided 7 3010272 3010272 43.311 43.311 0 0.000
Family
[b] [|Central
Government / State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Government
[€] Bodies Corporate 1 1153680 1153680 16.599 16.599 0 0.000
{d] |Financial
Institutions/Bank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
[e]  |Any other (Specify) ‘
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 4163952 4163952 59.910 59.910 0 0.000
[2] |Foreign
[a] Individuals/ (Non-
Resident
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
: Foreign ’
s Individuals)
(b] [Bodies
Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
[d] Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0.000
Banks
[e] Any other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
|
Sub-Total {A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
A = [A][1]+{A}[2] 8| 4163952 4163952 59,910 59.910 0 0.000
< i
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[B]

Public
share:holding3

1]

Institutions

a]

Mutual Funds/UTI

2000

0.029

0.029

[b]

Financial

Institutions/Banks

50

50

0.001

0.001

[c]

Central Government
State Government

L=

" Venture Capital Funds]

0.000

0.000

[d]
[e]

Insurance
Companies

[(£)

Foreign Institutional
investors

44556

44556

. 0.641

0.641

e

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

[h]

Any other [Specify]

Sub-Total (BX1)

46606|

44606

0.671

0.671

[2]

Non-institutions

[a]

Bodigs Corporate

85|

1002916

994916

14.430)

14.430

[b]

Individuals-

1. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

2524

977432

748561

14.063

14.063

ii. Individual .
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

18

468952

443352

6.747

6.747¢

{[c]

Any other [Specify]
Clr - Member
OCB
NRI

157

1620
0
288822

1620
0
231922

0.023
0.
4.156

0.023
0.00(6)1

4.15

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2791

2739742

2420371

39.419|

39.419]

Total Public
Sharcholding

B= [B][1]+[B][2]

2794

2786348

2464977

40.090

40.090

TOTAL [A]+[B]

2802

6950300

6628929]

100.000|

100.000]

[[C]

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
Receipts have

been issued

GRAND TOTAL

2802

6950300

6628929|

100.0004

100.00(4

[AJHBJHC)
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Sr. Name of the Sharcholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. of shares (i..e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1) Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala 194500 2,798
2{Krishnakumar Jhunjhunwala 130000, 1.870
3|Vrinda K. Jhunjhunwala 64700, 0.931
4iSarladevi M. Jhunjhunwala 388400 5.588
5|Satidham Industries Pvt. Ltd. 1153680, 16.599
6|Hindustan Cotton Co. - 2114729 30.426
Through its partner
7|Krishnakumar & Sons (HUF) - 32500 0.468
Through its Karta
8{Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala HUF 85443 1.229
Total 4163952 59.910

(1XC) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the Shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total mumber of
No. of ~ shares (i..e. Grand Total (AX+(B)+(C)
‘ shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1|Dalal & Broach Stock Broking Pvt. Ltd. 146423 2.107
2|Harley Securities Private Limited 82684 1.190
3Madania Jagganath Dalmia 75729 1.090
4Motilal Oswal Securities Ltd. Bulls 118651 1.707
5|Motial Oswal Securities Ltd. - Discov 153818, 2,213
é[Passionate Investment Management P.Ltd 300000} 4316
Total 877305 12.623

(1)(D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr, Name of the Shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage Category
No. locked-in of total number of shares (i.e.
shares Grand Total (AP(B)HC) indicated
in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
Nil
| 0.000) 0.000 |
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(IN){a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts( DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No outstanding DR -outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
(ADRs, GRSs, DRs underlying (Le., Grand Total (A+H+HB)HC)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
DRs
Nil
Total 0 0.000

fn')’(b) tatement showing details of Deposito Receipts( DRs). where

underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Type of Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No outstanding DR outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
{ADRs, GRSs, DRs underlying (I.e., Grand Total (A+)+(B)+HC)
SDRs, etc.) outstanding indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
DRs
Nil
Total 3 0 0.000
Note :

01. The total Foreign Share Holdin

g of the Company as on 31st March 2009 is
\w 333378 Shares 4.797% of the

total paid up Share Capital of the Company.

For SARLA PEP.FORMANCE FIBERS LTD.
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