ANNEXURE II

(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

Script Code :

526885

31" MARCH 2009

Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of	Number of shares held in de materialized	Total shareh a percentag number o	e of total	othe	oledged or rwise nbered
code			Shares	form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(1) [a]	Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided	7	3010272	3010272	43.311	43.311	0	0.000
[b]	Family Central Government / State	o	0	o	0	o	0	0.000
[c] [d]	Government Bodies Corporate Financial	1	1153680 0		16.599 0		0	
[e]	Institutions/Bank Any other (Specify)	0	•					
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	4163952	4163952	59.910	59.910	0	0.000
[2] [a]	Foreign Individuals/ (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	C	0	C	o	(0.000
[b]	Bodies Corporate	o	(0	C	0	(0.000
[d]	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	(0	(0		0.000
[e]	Any other (specify)	o	(0	(0	(0.000
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	(0 0		0)	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A = [A][1]+[A][2]	8	416395	2 4163952	2 59.91	0 59.910		0.00



Contd... 2

(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
[B]	Public							
	shareholding ³	ļ						
[1]	Institutions	. 						
a]	Mutual Funds/UTI	1	2000	0	0.029	0.029		
[b]	Financial					3.13=2,		
	Institutions/Banks	1	50	50	0.001	0.001		
[c]	Central Government							
•	State Government	ol	o	o	ol	o		
[d]	Venture Capital Funds	o	0	0	0.000	0.000	···	
[e]	Insurance						7777	
	Companies	o	o	o	o	o		
[f]	Foreign Institutional					7		
	investors	1	44556	44556	. 0.641	0.641		ļ
[g]	Foreign Venture			Т				
	Capital Investors	ol	o	o	o	o		
[h]	Any other [Specify]			· · · · · · ·				
· ·	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	46606	44606	0.671	0.671		
[2]	Non-institutions						•	
[a]	Bodies Corporate	85	1002916	994916	14.430	14.430		
[b]	Individuals-						-	
	I. Individual							
	shareholders			ļ	ļ			
	holding nominal	2524	977432	748561	14.063	14.063		
	share capital up to							
	Rs. 1 lakh							
	ii. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding nominal					1		
	share capital in	18	468952	443352	6.747	6.747		
	excess of Rs. 1 lakh			į.	1			
[c]	Any other [Specify]						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Clr - Member	7	1620	1620	0.023	0.023		
	OCB	ol	o	ol	0.000	0.000		•
	NRI	157	288822	231922	4.156	4.156		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2791	2739742	2420371	39.419	39.419		
	Total Public							
	Shareholding			ĺ				
	B= [B][1]+[B][2]	2794	2786348	2464977	40.090	40.090		
	TOTAL [A]+[B]	2802	6950300	6628929	100.000	100.000		
[C]	Shares held by	1					·	1
_	Custodians and							
	against which	o	0	o	o	0		Ī
	Depository Receipts			1	1	1		Í
	Receipts have		[-	İ	i		ļ
	been issued				· .			
	GRAND TOTAL							
	[A]+[B]+[C]	2802	6950300	6628929	100.000	100.000		ļ



(1)(B) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of
No.		of	shares (ie. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
		shares	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1	Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala	194500	2.798
2	Krishnakumar Jhunjhunwala	130000	1.870
3	Vrinda K. Jhunjhunwala	64700	0.931
4	Sarladevi M. Jhunjhunwala	388400	5.588
5	Satidham Industries Pvt. Ltd.	1153680	16,599
6]]	Hindustan Cotton Co	2114729	30.426
	Through its partner		
7	Krishnakumar & Sons (HUF) - Through its Karta	32500	0.468
8	Madhusudan Jhunjhunwala HUF	85443	1.229
	Fotal	4163952	59.910

(1)(C) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of
No.		of	shares (ie. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
		shares	indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above
1	Dalal & Broach Stock Broking Pvt. Ltd.	146423	2.107
	Harley Securities Private Limited	82684	1.190
3	Madanla Jagganath Dalmia	75729	1.090
4	Motilal Oswal Securities Ltd. Bulls	118651	1.707
	Motial Oswal Securities Ltd Discov	153818	2,213
6	Passionate Investment Management P.Ltd	300000	4.316
	Total	877305	12.623

(1)(D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)	Category



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GRSs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total (A+)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
To	otal		Nil	0.000

(m/(b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GRSs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e., Grand Total (A+)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
Tot	al		Nil	0.000

Note:

01. The total Foreign Share Holding of the Company as on 31st March 2009 is 333378 Shares 4.797% of the total paid up Share Capital of the Company.

For SARLA	PERFORMANCE	FIBERS LT	D.

DIRECTOR

)(